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27°
28°
29°
30°
31°
32°
33°
34°
35°
36°
37°
38°
39°
40°
41°
42°
43°
44°
45°
46°

BRIVIO
COCO
PONZIANI A.
REGIS Mar.
GIARDELLI
MILZA
MORONI
AROSIO
BUCCIARELLI
CORSETTI
CORVI
FELICETTI
GENITO
HORVAT
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ZAMBONI

10,6
7

9,7
12,4
12,1
12,1
11

10,3
10,2
8,4

11,5
12,5
10,4
7,1

10,3
11,6
12,8
4,4

10,3
7,3

5
5
5
5
5
5
5
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Puntihcp

2
2
2
2
1
1
1
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

pres.

5
5
5
5
5
5
5

0
0
0
0

1a  C
AT

EG
OR

IA
   (

hc
p 

in
de

x fi
no

 a
 1

4)

Ar
ge

nt
ar

io

Ar
ge

nt
ar

io

Le
 R

ov
ed

in
e

Ol
gi

at
a

Pa
do

va

Ar
za

ga

Le
 R

ob
in

ie

Na
zio

na
le

M
od

en
a

As
olo

Ve
ro

na

CO
RA
RA

BI
EL
LA

AS
IA
GO

Du
ca

to

BE
RG
AM
O


